




Rangliste 10. Open Rorschach 2011 Einzel

Schülerinnen und Schüler

Rang Lizenz-Nr- Name Club Rd1 ass1 Rd2 ass2 Rd3 ass3 Rd4 ass4 TOTAL TOTAL ASS Diff

1 CH2613 GOIS Patrick MGC Rheineck 35 8 34 6 31 8 25 0 125 22 10

2 CH2731 JÜRGENS Nadine MC Effretikon 32 8 38 4 30 9 30 8 130 29 8

3 GL CAVEGN Philippe MC Amriswil 40 5 39 5 34 7 42 0 155 17 8

Senioren 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Lizenz-Nr- Name Club Rd1 ass1 Rd2 ass2 Rd3 ass3 Rd4 ass4 TOTAL TOTAL ASS Diff

1 CH284 GRABER Daniel MC Romanshorn 28 9 26 10 23 13 25 11 102 43 5

2 FL300 WERNER Fabio MC Triesenberg 27 9 27 10 28 9 29 9 111 37 2

3 CH718 TREICHLER Alfred MC Wetzikon 34 4 34 8 22 14 28 9 118 35 12

4 A PAIL Peter BGSC Klaus 30 8 27 11 30 10 33 7 120 36 6

5 FL114 LEITINGER Kurt MC Triesenberg 36 6 36 3 30 8 26 10 128 27 10

6 CH2581 FASOLA Emilio MC Ascona 43 8 46 4 44 5 39 7 172 24 7

Seniorinnen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Lizenz-Nr- Name Club Rd1 ass1 Rd2 ass2 Rd3 ass3 Rd4 ass4 TOTAL TOTAL ASS Diff

1 CH884 HOHL Renate MGC Rheineck 26 10 33 9 29 9 28 8 116 36 7

2 CH822 WALKER Marlies MC Wetzikon 30 7 35 5 29 9 25 1 119 22 10

3 FL113 LEITINGER Ruth MC Triesenberg 32 7 33 6 36 6 30 8 131 27 6

4 CH1248 KUKLAS Klara MC Romanshorn 39 9 32 6 29 7 33 7 133 29 10

5 CH1535 STOFFEL Thea MC Romanshorn 36 4 36 5 32 6 34 6 138 21 4

6 FL BIEDERMANN Christina MC Triesenberg 36 7 32 9 44 3 39 9 151 28 12

7 FL COLAGRANDE Ruth MC Triesenberg 38 4 39 6 31 10 50 2 158 22 19
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Rangliste 10. Open Rorschach 2011 Einzel

Senioren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Lizenz-Nr- Name Club Rd1 ass1 Rd2 ass2 Rd3 ass3 Rd4 ass4 TOTAL TOTAL ASS Diff

1 A769 RECLA Emilio UBGC Dornbirn 26 10 26 12 30 8 24 12 106 42 6

2 A JOCHUM Burghard UBGC Höchst 28 10 28 8 23 13 28 10 107 41 5 n. St.

3 A AMMANN Walter MGC Rorschach 25 11 28 9 27 9 27 10 107 39 3 n. St.

4 CH919 SCHNEIDER Herbert UBGC Höchst 32 7 25 12 23 14 28 10 108 43 9

5 CH83 AEBERSOLD Hans MC Effretikon 28 9 26 11 23 13 32 7 109 40 9

6 CH670 STENZ Hermann MC Wetzikon 25 12 29 10 28 12 29 8 111 42 4

7 CH829 CAVIEZEL Alfons MC Romanshorn 34 7 26 11 23 13 28 9 111 40 11

8 CH316 GiGER Charly MC Amriswil 30 8 25 12 28 9 31 8 114 37 6

9 CH424 KNECHT Jakob MC Wetzikon 29 8 28 8 28 9 32 6 117 31 4

10 FL-0002 GASSNER Ernst MC Triesenberg 30 8 33 6 30 9 26 10 119 33 7

11 CH865 WEBER Peter MC Effretikon 33 8 29 11 28 12 30 8 120 39 5

12 CH454 LEHMANN Ernst MC Amriswil 35 4 29 9 27 8 29 7 120 28 8

13 CH2440 SCHLEGEL Willi (Sen.) MGC Rorschach 30 8 27 11 34 7 39 10 130 36 12

Herren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Lizenz-Nr- Name Club Rd1 ass1 Rd2 ass2 Rd3 ass3 Rd4 ass4 TOTAL TOTAL ASS Diff

1 CH330 GOIS René MGC Rheineck 27 10 29 9 25 13 22 14 103 46 7

2 CH1174 JÜRGENS Curd MC Amriswil 26 11 26 10 27 10 26 10 105 41 1

3 CH54 JULMI Didi MC Romanshorn 30 9 27 9 23 13 26 9 106 40 7

4 CH2726 COCCHI Sandro MC Berner Falken 36 6 29 9 25 11 31 8 121 34 11

5 CH1183 SCHLEGEL Willi MC Rorschach 30 8 28 10 28 10 36 5 122 33 8

6 CH774 WIRTH Roger MC Wetzikon 36 5 30 10 29 7 29 8 124 30 7

7 CH694 STUCKI Adrian MC Wetzikon 30 7 34 7 32 5 37 4 133 23 7

8 FL MAROGG Norman MC Vaduz 38 7 31 11 35 8 30 9 134 35 8
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Rangliste Mannschaften 10. Open Rorschach 2011

1.

Lizenz-Nr. Name Rd1 Ass1 Rd2 Ass2 Rd3 Ass3 Rd4 Ass4 Total Total Ass Diff

CH284 GRABER Daniel 28 9 26 6 23 13 25 11 102 39 5

CH1535 STOFFEL Thea 36 4 36 5 32 6 34 6 138 21 4

CH829 CAVIEZEL Alfons 34 7 26 11 23 13 28 9 111 40 11

CH54 JULMI Didi 30 9 27 9 23 13 26 9 106 40 7

Ersatz KUKLAS Klara 0 0 0

Total 128 29 115 31 101 45 113 35 457 140 27

2. MC Wetzikon

Lizenz-Nr. Name Rd1 Ass1 Rd2 Ass2 Rd3 Ass3 Rd4 Ass4 Total Total Ass Diff

CH718 TREICHLER Alfred 34 4 34 8 22 14 28 9 118 35 12

CH424 KNECHT Jakob 29 8 28 8 28 9 32 9 117 34 4

CH670 STENZ Hermann 25 12 29 10 28 12 29 8 111 42 4

CH694 STUCKI Adrian 30 7 34 7 32 5 37 4 133 23 7

Ersatz WALKER Marlies 0 0 0

Total 118 31 125 33 110 40 126 30 479 134 27

3. MC Amriswil

Lizenz-Nr. Name Rd1 Ass1 Rd2 Ass2 Rd3 Ass3 Rd4 Ass4 Total Total Ass Diff

GL CAVEGN Philippe 40 5 39 5 34 7 42 0 155 17 8

CH316 GiGER Charly 30 8 25 12 28 9 31 8 114 37 6

CH454 LEHMANN Ernst 35 4 29 9 27 8 29 7 120 28 8

CH1174 JÜRGENS Curd 26 11 26 10 27 10 26 10 105 41 1

0 0 0

Total 131 28 119 36 116 34 128 25 494 123 23

4. MC Triesenberg

Lizenz-Nr. Name Rd1 Ass1 Rd2 Ass2 Rd3 Ass3 Rd4 Ass4 Total Total Ass Diff

FL BIEDERMANN Christina 36 7 32 9 44 3 39 9 151 28 12

FL300 WERNER Fabio 27 9 27 10 28 9 29 9 111 37 2

FL113 LEITINGER Ruth 32 7 33 6 36 6 30 8 131 27 6

FL-0002 GASSNER Ernst 30 8 33 6 30 9 26 10 119 33 7

Ersatz LEITINGER Kurt 0 0

Total 125 31 125 31 138 27 124 36 512 125 27

MC Romanshorn
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